
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 12/06/2022Brut Mixte

TROPHEE DES RESTAURANTS DU GOLF - LES PINS
Classement Brut

dimanche 12 juin 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 DECROP Thomas SAINT CLOUD FRA 0,4

BOULANGER Paul HARDELOT FRA 9,4 38
-

2 DUTERTRE Adrien HARDELOT FRA 1,9

COURTIN Francois HARDELOT FRA 6,6 36
-

3 BILGER Axel HARDELOT FRA 7,9

RAHIER Matthieu HARDELOT FRA 14,1 30
-

4 FONTAINE Philippe HARDELOT FRA 9,5

COLET Etienne HARDELOT FRA 13,6 29
-

5 CARUSO Carmelo LE TOUQUET FRA 3,5

LESUR Marc HARDELOT FRA 5,8 29
-

6 BAURAIN Olivier BONDUES FRA 3,3

BAURAIN Fanny HARDELOT FRA 14,5 28
-

7 BECQ Alistair HARDELOT FRA 9,0

MOREAU Caroline HARDELOT FRA 9,1 27
-

8 BAURAIN Cyril HARDELOT FRA 5,5

DECLÉTY Hervé HARDELOT FRA 20,4 27
-

9 THUEUX Frédéric HARDELOT FRA 7,5

BRIDENNE Franck HARDELOT FRA 12,4 26
-

10 SCHULER Karl HARDELOT FRA 11,8

SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 18,7 24
-

11 COLET Sylvie HARDELOT FRA 11,4

HERINCKX Edouard HARDELOT FRA 15,1 23
-

12 VAHLAND Verena HARDELOT FRA 16,5

MAERTEN Claude HARDELOT FRA 26,7 21
-

13 GILBERT Valérie HARDELOT FRA 11,4

TAHON Olivier HARDELOT FRA 19,5 20
-

14 TEBALDI Marc HARDELOT FRA 12,9

DANAUX Paul HARDELOT FRA 14,3 19
-

15 DAUZET Alain HARDELOT FRA 21,1

GRAMET Anne-Sophie HARDELOT FRA 22,7 18
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
16 MISMAQUE Frédéric GRAND-EST FRA 21,5

DROIT Gregory HARDELOT FRA 22,4 16
-

17 MOREAU Daniele HARDELOT FRA 23,1

AYE Annie HARDELOT FRA 27,2 16
-

18 CHARLET Henri HARDELOT FRA 17,3

PATOUX Patrick HARDELOT FRA 20,3 15
-

19 DELDICQUE Thierry HARDELOT FRA 17,6

DELDICQUE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 24,4 13
-

20 LEFRANT Anne LE TOUQUET FRA 13,1

LEFRANT Olivier LE TOUQUET FRA 17,0 13
-

21 DEBAVELAERE Mme Anne HARDELOT FRA 25,8

EVRARD Philippe HARDELOT FRA 32,1 13
-

22 PFENDER Jean-Marc HARDELOT FRA 18,7

CLAUS Béatrice HARDELOT FRA 21,1 13
-

23 BARBRY Bernard HARDELOT FRA 16,1

SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 21,8 13
-

24 FONTAINE-LAPIERRE Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 18,1

DE PRAT Edith HARDELOT FRA 21,7 11
-

25 HANCQ Dominique HARDELOT FRA 24,7

DANAUX Françoise HARDELOT FRA 25,0 9
-

26 VANDEVOORDE Francine HARDELOT FRA 17,7

DUBLY Marie Suzanne HARDELOT FRA 21,4 8
-

27 BROUSSE Gilles HARDELOT FRA 26,9

PFENDER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 29,9 7
-

28 HENOUILLE DAMEZ Hugo HARDELOT FRA 16,9

DAMEZ Jacques HARDELOT FRA 21,8 ---
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 12/06/2022Net Mixte

TROPHEE DES RESTAURANTS DU GOLF - LES PINS
Classement Net

dimanche 12 juin 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 VAHLAND Verena HARDELOT FRA 16,5

MAERTEN Claude HARDELOT FRA 26,7 44
-

2 DECROP Thomas SAINT CLOUD FRA 0,4

BOULANGER Paul HARDELOT FRA 9,4 42
-

3 BILGER Axel HARDELOT FRA 7,9

RAHIER Matthieu HARDELOT FRA 14,1 41
-

4 FONTAINE Philippe HARDELOT FRA 9,5

COLET Etienne HARDELOT FRA 13,6 41
-

5 DEBAVELAERE Mme Anne HARDELOT FRA 25,8

EVRARD Philippe HARDELOT FRA 32,1 41
-

6 DUTERTRE Adrien HARDELOT FRA 1,9

COURTIN Francois HARDELOT FRA 6,6 40
-

7 DAUZET Alain HARDELOT FRA 21,1

GRAMET Anne-Sophie HARDELOT FRA 22,7 40
-

8 BAURAIN Cyril HARDELOT FRA 5,5

DECLÉTY Hervé HARDELOT FRA 20,4 40
-

9 SCHULER Karl HARDELOT FRA 11,8

SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 18,7 39
-

10 BAURAIN Olivier BONDUES FRA 3,3

BAURAIN Fanny HARDELOT FRA 14,5 37
-

11 BECQ Alistair HARDELOT FRA 9,0

MOREAU Caroline HARDELOT FRA 9,1 36
-

12 MISMAQUE Frédéric GRAND-EST FRA 21,5

DROIT Gregory HARDELOT FRA 22,4 36
-

13 THUEUX Frédéric HARDELOT FRA 7,5

BRIDENNE Franck HARDELOT FRA 12,4 35
-

14 COLET Sylvie HARDELOT FRA 11,4

HERINCKX Edouard HARDELOT FRA 15,1 35
-

15 MOREAU Daniele HARDELOT FRA 23,1

AYE Annie HARDELOT FRA 27,2 35
-



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 DELDICQUE Thierry HARDELOT FRA 17,6

DELDICQUE Pascale HARDELOT FRA 24,4 34
-

17 CARUSO Carmelo LE TOUQUET FRA 3,5

LESUR Marc HARDELOT FRA 5,8 33
-

18 CHARLET Henri HARDELOT FRA 17,3

PATOUX Patrick HARDELOT FRA 20,3 33
-

19 GILBERT Valérie HARDELOT FRA 11,4

TAHON Olivier HARDELOT FRA 19,5 32
-

20 TEBALDI Marc HARDELOT FRA 12,9

DANAUX Paul HARDELOT FRA 14,3 32
-

21 BROUSSE Gilles HARDELOT FRA 26,9

PFENDER Corinne HARDELOT FRA 29,9 31
-

22 BARBRY Bernard HARDELOT FRA 16,1

SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 21,8 31
-

23 FONTAINE-LAPIERRE Isabelle HARDELOT FRA 18,1

DE PRAT Edith HARDELOT FRA 21,7 30
-

24 PFENDER Jean-Marc HARDELOT FRA 18,7

CLAUS Béatrice HARDELOT FRA 21,1 29
-

25 LEFRANT Anne LE TOUQUET FRA 13,1

LEFRANT Olivier LE TOUQUET FRA 17,0 27
-

26 VANDEVOORDE Francine HARDELOT FRA 17,7

DUBLY Marie Suzanne HARDELOT FRA 21,4 25
-

27 HANCQ Dominique HARDELOT FRA 24,7

DANAUX Françoise HARDELOT FRA 25,0 25
-

28 HENOUILLE DAMEZ Hugo HARDELOT FRA 16,9

DAMEZ Jacques HARDELOT FRA 21,8 ---
-


